
Début : 13 et 14 /07/2019 - Durée : 2 jours 

Coupe de France Minimes 2019 - LCA 

Tours

Athlète

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MINIME

Femme
SB

PB

Titulaire

DUFOUR Emma (1870087) J3 sports amilly* (CEN) 50m 18/03/04 7''17 7''17

STOKIC Mila (1858954) Es jouy st-prest athletisme (CEN) 50m 25/01/05 6''86 6''86

PREVOT Manon (1949192) Es jouy st-prest athletisme (CEN) 100m 16/03/04 12''98 12''98

VAUZELLE Louise-marie (2094638) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) 100m 09/01/04 12''80 12''80

DUTEIL Lucie (1584302) Omnisports pithiviers (CEN) 1000m 27/11/04 3'13''20 3'07''50

PRUDHOMME Eva (1867978) Vineuil sports (CEN) 1000m 17/03/05 3'14''82 3'14''82

PAGE Margaux (1636846) Es jouy st-prest athletisme (CEN) 2000m 23/05/04 7'31''00 7'31''00

BARICHARD Alice (1569597) Csm sullylois (CEN) 80m haies 18/05/04 12''53 12''53

GUILLOU Faustine (1869988) Indre ac * (CEN) 80m haies 01/02/04 12''09 12''09

CISSOKO Mariam (1690311) Athle chartres luce asptt mainvilliers* (CEN) 200m haies 02/08/05 31''29 31''29

DEHER Ambre (1398907) Omnisports pithiviers (CEN) 200m haies 29/07/04 30''93 29''03

CAMAGNI Emilie (1874922) Reveil sportif de st cyr/loire (CEN) Hauteur 21/05/04 1m51 1m51

MAXIME Louna (1375604) Us berry athletisme (CEN) Hauteur 25/03/05 1m56 1m56

COUDRIAU Shahyna (1794009) Ec orleans cercle jules ferry* (CEN) Perche 20/07/05 2m02 2m02

MOSLAND Velma (1953621) Esp dreux (CEN) Perche 15/02/05 2m05 2m05

LE FAUCHEUR NENGUE Margaux Vineuil sports (CEN) Longueur 11/01/05 5m24 5m24

VAUZELLE Louise-marie (2094638) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) Longueur 09/01/04 5m33 5m33

DEHER Ambre (1398907) Omnisports pithiviers (CEN) Triple-saut 29/07/04 11m05 11m26

YAMEOGO Clemence (1948043) Esp dreux (CEN) Triple-saut 12/01/04 10m85 11m08

BARICHARD Alice (1569597) Csm sullylois (CEN) Poids 18/05/04 10m26 10m26

NSENG ALLOGHO Assia morgan Esp dreux (CEN) Poids 30/06/04 10m59 10m59

BAILLEUL Elona (1908151) Athle chartres luce asptt mainvilliers* (CEN) Disque 28/10/04 27m54 27m54

PERTAYS Allyssia (1602338) Athle chartres luce asptt mainvilliers* (CEN) Disque 20/09/04 39m06 39m06

KALANGA KONGOLO Moly Joue les tours athletisme (CEN) Marteau 20/01/05 32m93 32m93

RODNEY RAVINDRAN Diloshini Athle chartres luce asptt mainvilliers* (CEN) Marteau 25/02/05 29m93 29m93

AZZOPARDI Laura (1394650) Us berry athletisme (CEN) Javelot 08/03/04 29m08 29m08

PERCHER Manon (1242169) Gien athle marathon (CEN) Javelot 27/01/04 30m17 30m17

CISSOKO Mariam (1690311) Athle chartres luce asptt mainvilliers* (CEN) 4x60m 02/08/05

DEHER Ambre (1398907) Omnisports pithiviers (CEN) 4x60m 29/07/04

DUFOUR Emma (1870087) J3 sports amilly* (CEN) 4x60m 18/03/04

PREVOT Manon (1949192) Es jouy st-prest athletisme (CEN) 4x60m 16/03/04

STOKIC Mila (1858954) Es jouy st-prest athletisme (CEN) 4x60m 25/01/05

VAUZELLE Louise-marie (2094638) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) 4x60m 09/01/04

ENOULT Justine (1383932) Athletisme club de bourges (CEN) 3000m Marche 09/09/05 16'01''01 16'01''01

KEROULLE Clara (1398248) Vineuil sports (CEN) 3000m Marche 18/08/05 20'07''45 20'07''45

-

CHEVRIER Anaelle (1244553) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) 2000m 04/01/04 7'27''65 7'27''65

Homme SB
PB

Titulaire

ADJIVON Diego (1665548) Es jouy st-prest athletisme (CEN) 50m 21/04/05 6''46 6''46

GIRAULT Victor (1781229) Ec orleans cercle jules ferry* (CEN) 50m 17/08/04 6''46 6''46

DURIN Ilan (1394809) Vineuil sports (CEN) 100m 28/01/05 11''80 11''80



EL MASSAUDI Aymane (1726387) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) 100m 02/06/04 11''61 11''61

MARIE Maxence (1579387) La berrichonne chateauroux athletic club (CEN) 1000m 02/09/04 2'36''37 2'36''37

LAPIERRE Benjamin (1400643) Asptt orleans (CEN) 2000m 08/01/04

LEPROHON Gael (1294848) Athletisme club de bourges (CEN) 2000m 03/07/04 6'04''93

BOUCHAN Diego (1563782) Esp dreux (CEN) 100m Haies 02/08/04 13''81 13''81

JOSEPH Jamal (1398626) Ec orleans cercle jules ferry* (CEN) 100m Haies 27/08/04 14''46 14''46

LEMAIRE Simon (2101938) J3 sports amilly* (CEN) 200m haies 20/03/04 28''12 28''12

PIMBERT Simon (1434917) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) 200m haies 10/06/04 28''90 28''90

BINET Zacharie (1987428) Reveil sportif de st cyr/loire (CEN) Hauteur 30/09/04 1m71 1m71

EL MASSAUDI Aymane (1726387) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) Hauteur 02/06/04 1m77 1m77

BECQUET-PERIGON Augustin Ec orleans cercle jules ferry* (CEN) Perche 10/10/05 3m60 3m60

MAGNENET Baptiste (1293989) Ec orleans cercle jules ferry* (CEN) Perche 05/06/04 4m00 4m00

CORNET Romain (1318445) Athletic trois tours* (CEN) Longueur 17/05/04 5m74 5m89

DURIN Ilan (1394809) Vineuil sports (CEN) Longueur 28/01/05 6m13 6m16

BOUCHAN Diego (1563782) Esp dreux (CEN) Triple-saut 02/08/04 12m50 12m50

GOUGEON Augustin (2034732) Dreux athletic club a. (CEN) Triple-saut 17/04/04 12m42 12m42

ALLAM Mattheo (1492417) Athle chartres luce asptt mainvilliers* (CEN) Poids 18/07/04 11m81 11m81

JOUANNEAU Simon (1558676) Entente vendome marolles athletisme * (CEN) Poids 25/08/04 11m84 11m84

ABOURAHIM Adame (2031243) Reveil sportif de st cyr/loire (CEN) Disque 20/03/04 38m45 38m45

TRARI Amir (1495596) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) Disque 05/04/04 44m33 44m33

ADJIVON Diego (1665548) Es jouy st-prest athletisme (CEN) Marteau 21/04/05 27m83 27m83

BOURRET Corentin (1562069) Es jouy st-prest athletisme (CEN) Marteau 17/03/05 28m50 28m50

DILASSER Mael (1770595) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) Javelot 23/09/04 55m53 55m53

MAGNENET Baptiste (1293989) Ec orleans cercle jules ferry* (CEN) Javelot 05/06/04 43m04 43m04

ADJIVON Diego (1665548) Es jouy st-prest athletisme (CEN) 4x60m 21/04/05

BOUCHAN Diego (1563782) Esp dreux (CEN) 4x60m 02/08/04

DURIN Ilan (1394809) Vineuil sports (CEN) 4x60m 28/01/05

EL MASSAUDI Aymane (1726387) Aj blois-onzain (CEN) 4x60m 02/06/04

GIRAULT Victor (1781229) Ec orleans cercle jules ferry* (CEN) 4x60m 17/08/04

MARIE Maxence (1579387) La berrichonne chateauroux athletic club (CEN) 4x60m 02/09/04

LE CADRE Theo (1712133) Union sportive d avord* (CEN) 3000m Marche 31/10/05 16'40''66 16'40''66

NAU Louis (1463926) Sainte maure athletic club* (CEN) 3000m Marche 27/01/04 15'44''48 15'44''48

-

DEFRANCQ Antoine (1564666) Reveil sportif de st cyr/loire (CEN) 1000m 09/12/04 2'46''71 2'46''71

Encadrement

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ARSAC   Sebastien (853540)

BONTEMPS   Jeremy (113058)

FOUR Olivier (CTS)

GOLLIOT   Yannick (186963)

ETRJ

ETRJ

ETRJ

GUENZI   Alain (487695)

GUILLARD   Caroline (627022)

MOBISA   Paul (1521309)

SAUVAGE   Aymeric (522557)

SEIGNEUR   Gael (1507411)

TANGUY   Goal-mael (347206)

TREFLE   Sabrina (269467)

FERME Stéphane (1227943)

PETAT HEMONO   Hugo (1483177)

RODRIGUES-RIBEIRO-BONNEFOY   Gabriel (1710279)

ETRJ

ETRJ

ETRJ

ETRJ

 Jeune Juge

Jeune Juge

ETRJ

ETRJ

ETRJ

Responsable Délégation

Responsable Technique




